

TS-27/15

Present: Smt. Pritha Gayen, CJ (Jr. Divn).

1st Court, Jangipur, Msd

Order no.74 Dated- 23-04-2024

Today is fixed for further evidence of DW. Plaintiff files witness hazira. Defendant No. 1(ka to Jha) and 2 to 16 files a petition and praying time on the ground stated therein. The prayer is considered and allowed. The case is adjourned today.

Fix 10-06-2024 for further evidence of DW.

D/C by me.

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.

TS-27/15

Order no.73 Dated- 16.03-2024

Today is fixed for further evidence of PW. Ld. PO is on leave.

I am in-charge.Plaintiff files hazira.

Defendants pray for time on the ground sated therein.

Prayer is allowed.The case is adjourned today.

Fix 23-04-2024 for further evidence of PW.

D/C by me.

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.(I.C)

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.(I.C)