

TS 27-15

Present : Rajarshi Mukherjee

WBMD 11000-050-2015

Order no. 78

Dated 30-09-24

Today is fixed for cross examination of PW 1.

Both sides filed hazira.

None moved. Matter is adjourned for ends of justice.

To 02-12-24 for cross examination of PW 1.

D/C by me

Sd/-
CJJD, 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.

Sd/-
CJJD, 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.
WB01191