

TS 27-15

WBMD 11000-050-2015

Order no. 80

Dated 28.01.2025

Today is fixed for cross examination of PW 1.

Both sides filed hazira.

PW1 is present and is cross examined in part.

Cross examination of PW1 is deferred as prayed for by the defendant.

To 07.02.2025 for cross examination of PW 1.

D/C by me:-

**C. J. (Jr. Dn.) 1st Court
Jangipur, Mursihdabad
(WB01279)**

**C. J. (Jr. Dn.) 1st Court
Jangipur, Mursihdabad
(WB01279)**